
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2017 FIVB U20 Women Volleyball World Championship - European Qualification - 

Pool E in POL

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

WIELICZKA 20 May 2017 16.00
JWE-03 Centrum Edukacyjno - Rekreacyjne Solne Miasto WIELICZKA 550

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

11
13
21
 
 

45
POPIK W.
MAJKA M.

TONEV D.
SOKOLOVA V.

FUENTES BARRASA Alexis ESP
PAPAGEORGIOU Georgios CYP

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:POLAND BULGARIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
3 FEDUSIO Monika
4 GORECKA Zuzanna
7 LIPSKA Aleksandra
9 C MUREK Natalia
10 GRABKA Alicja
11 LUKASIK Martyna
12 NOWICKA Julia Iwona
13 SWIRAD Martyna
15 ROZYNSKA Kinga
16 L2 STENZEL Maria
18 GRYKA Aleksandra
19 L1 LYSIAK Justyna

3 HALACHEVA Iva
5 MILANOVA Aleksandra
8 L1 IVANOVA Viktoriya
10 ANGELOVA Viktoria
11 C PAPANOVA Vasilena
12  ZLATKOVA Gabriela
14 RUSEVA Mariya
16 SARAIVANOVA Djanis
19 RACHEVA Emileta
20 ATANASOVA Yoanna
21 BECHEVA Elena

10 4 18 11 9 15
10 4 18 11 9 15
18 12 3 13 11 7

7 12
7 12 3 13

11 21 16 3 5 19
11 21 16 3 5 19
20 21 16 3 5 19

10
10

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: POLAND

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

18
23
27

68

CEV SUPERVISOR
Van Den Berg (ooms) Maria Helena

NAME & SIGNATURE
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